INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR
FEES BREAKUP FOR OLD UNDER GRADUATE STUDENTS 2023-24 1st SEMESTER (PROVISIONAL)

SBRA/ACES/CPW
FEE HEAD(S) Hosteler Day Scholar DIPT/RA/Type-1
A. |(SEMESTER FEE * 4,625 4,625 3,375
B. |HOSTEL CHARGES (MEC) 14,110 0 0
Total (A+B) 18,735 4,625 3,375
TUITION FEES FOR B.TECH./BS & BT-MT/BS-MS (Dual Degree, not migrated)
For SC/ST/PwD & MEB (Annual family income less than %1 Lakh) 0 0 0
For OEB (Annual family income in between %1,00,000/- to ¥5,00,000/-) 33,333 33,333 33,333
For GEN/OBC(Annual family income above %5,00,000/-) 1,00,000 1,00,000 1,00,000
C. [FOREIGN NATIONALS STUDENT US $ 1000 US $ 1000 US $ 1000
TUITION FEES FOR M.Sc. (2-years) Programme/M.Sc.-Ph.D. (Dual)
FOR SC/ST/PwD 0 0 0
FOR GENERAL/OBC 3000 3000 3000
FOREIGN NATIONALS STUDENT US $ 1000 US $ 1000 US $ 1000

FINAL FEE PAYABLE FOR BATCH 2016 TO 2022 B.TECH./BS & BT-MT/BS-MS (Dual Degree,

not migrated)

FOR SC/ST/PWD/MEB 18,735 4,625 3,375
FOR OEB 52,068 37,958 36,708
FOR GENERAL/OBC 1,18,735 1,04,625 1,083,375
Foreign Nationals US $ 1000 US $ 1000 US $ 1000

+%18,735 + 34,625 +%3,375
SC/ST (Annual family income below %6 Lakh) 17,485 3,375 3,375

FINAL FEE PAYABLE FOR M.Sc. (2-years) Programme/M.Sc.-Ph.D. (Dual)

SC/ST/PH 18,735 4,625 3,375
Gen + OBC 21,735 7,625 6,375
Foreign Nationals US $ 1000 US $ 1000 US $ 1000

+ 318,735 +%4,625 +%3,375
SC/ST (Annual family income below %6 Lakh) 17,485 3,375 3,375

Students belong to SC/ST/PwD category are given 100% tuition fee waiver.

MEB - Students belong to the Most Economically Backward (MEB) category with annual family income less than %1 lakh per annum) are

given 100% tuition fee waiver.

OEB - Other Economically Backward with annual family income in between %1 - %5 lakhs per annum will charge 2/3rd of the tuition fee.

SEMESTER FEE *

SC/ST Students are not charged seat rent (1250/- from semester fees, Column-C) if their annual family income is less than %6 lakhs.

* Students Health Insurance is likely to be revised. Insurance Policy will be effective after 3 days from the date of late registration.

Messing & Electricity will be charged as per actuals every month.
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INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR
FEES BREAKUP FOR OLD POST GRADUATE STUDENTS 2023-24 1st SEMESTER (PROVISIONAL)

SBRA/ACES/CPW

FEE HEAD(S) Hosteler Day Scholar DIPT/RA/ Type-1
A. |SEMESTER FEE * 4,625 4,625 3,375
B. |HOSTEL CHARGES (MEC) 14,110 0 0
Total (A+B) 18,735 4,625 3,375
TUITION FEES Regular Sponsored/PT
Ph.D. 2,500 25,000
C |M.Tech./M.DES/MS(R)/DIIT 5,000 25,000
MBA 70,000 70,000
Foreign Nationals US $ as per MOU | US $ as per MOU

FINAL FEE PAYABLE FOR Ph. D. (2014 TO 2022 Batch)

Gen + OBC 21,235 7,125 5,875
SC/ST/PH 18,735 4,625 3,375
SC/ST (Annual family income below %6 Lakh) 17,485 3,375 3,375
Sponsored/Part time 43,735 29,625 28,375
Foreign Nationals US $ as per MOU US $ as per MOU| US $ as per MOU

+ 18,735 + 4,625 + 3,375

FINAL FEE PAYABLE FOR Ph. D. (2010 TO 2013 Batch)

Gen + OBC 20,735 6,625 5,875
SC/ST/PH 18,235 4,125 3,375
SC/ST (Annual family income below %6 Lakh) 17,485 3,375 3,375
Sponsored/Part time 43,235 29,125 28,375

FINAL FEE PAYABLE FOR M.Tech./M.DES/MS(R)/ DIIT (2022 & Earlier Batches)

Gen + OBC 23,735 9,625 8,375
SC/ST/PH 18,735 4,625 3,375
SC/ST (Annual family income below %6 Lakh) 17,485 3,375 3,375
Sponsored/Part time 39,110 25,000 25,000
Foreign Nationals US § as per MOU US § as per MOU| US $ as per MOU

+ 18,735 + 4,625 + 3,375

FINAL FEE PAYABLE FOR MBA (2022 & Earlier Batches)

Gen + OBC 88,735 74,625 73,375

SC/ST/PH 18,735 4,625 3,375

SC/ST (Annual family income below %6 Lakh) 17,485 3,375 3,375

Foreign Nationals US § as per MOU US $ as per MOU| US $ as per MOU
+ 18,735 + 4,625 - +3,375
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BA, B 3 2 & D AND B BA (D Deg Prog 014 to 2019 B

Gen + OBC 23,735 9,625 8,375

SC/ST/PH 18,735 4,625 3,375

SC/ST (Annual family income below %6 Lakh) 17,485 3,375 3,375

Students belong to the SC/ST/PwD categories (excluding sponsored/part time) are given 100% tuition fee waiver.

Those PG students who have a vaild GATE score or have qualified in a recognized National level test, such as CSIR/UGC, NET, INSPIRE, NBHM etc.
may, in addition to the tuition fee waiver, be provided Institiute assistantship at the rates applicable to the Indian students, on the recommendation of the
selection committee and approval of the Director.

Those Foreign National Post Graduate Ph.D. students joining under the ASEAN Ph.D. Fellowship Programme are charged as per the fee structure
(Tuition fee and other dues) as per PG Sponsored/Part Time Indian Students.

SEMESTER FEE *
SC/ST Students are not charged seat rent (21,250/- from Semester fees) if their annual family income is less than 26 lakhs.

* Students Health Insurance is likely to be revised. Insurance Policy will be effective after 3 days from the date of late registration.

Messing & Electricity will be charged as per actuals every month.
Please note that those students who have not availed "Institute Assistanship”, their Tuition Fee will be charge 25,000/ as Sponsored/Part Time.
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